
2010-2011 Pace University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 13, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 11-16   Conf: 7-15   Home: 6-8   Away: 3-8   Neutral: 2-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
24 Mills, Adrian 25-25 826 33.0 123-342 .360 15-65 .231 112-161 .696 31 52 83 3.3 52 1 44 65 2 29 373 14.9
12 Williams, Keon 27-27 822 30.4 160-314 .510 0-2 .000 62-110 .564 104 191 295 10.9 88 2 17 53 11 24 382 14.1
01 Primus-Devonish, Denzel 27-16 849 31.4 95-239 .397 29-82 .354 91-109 .835 22 53 75 2.8 67 2 131 69 8 34 310 11.5
25 Eismeier, David 26-22 575 22.1 66-200 .330 45-145 .310 7-14 .500 11 68 79 3.0 53 0 25 28 8 23 184 7.1
21 Daley, Delroy 27-15 652 24.1 78-160 .488 0-0 .000 25-69 .362 99 115 214 7.9 84 3 21 40 12 15 181 6.7
10 Merceus, Jonathan 27-12 558 20.7 49-135 .363 0-2 .000 33-79 .418 73 74 147 5.4 49 0 15 29 7 22 131 4.9
22 Alston, Justin 21-3 341 16.2 37-118 .314 16-70 .229 10-17 .588 8 23 31 1.5 17 0 14 11 1 14 100 4.8
02 Smith, Kai 26-8 377 14.5 33-100 .330 18-60 .300 7-10 .700 10 32 42 1.6 29 1 21 25 3 11 91 3.5
03 George, Ahmad 25-7 327 13.1 23-76 .303 10-42 .238 6-12 .500 6 18 24 1.0 20 1 31 24 0 21 62 2.5
04 Frank, Chris 16-0 97 6.1 6-11 .545 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 6 10 16 1.0 15 0 1 1 1 0 14 0.9
Total 27 5424 200.9 670-1695 .395 133-468 .284 355-583 .609 429 678 1107 41.0 474 10 320 352 53 193 1828 67.70
Opponents 5428 201.0 708-1607 .441 201-584 .344 324-477 .679 320 724 1044 38.7 495 14 424 375 106 161 1941 71.89

Team Statistics PAC2010 OPP
SCORING 1828 1941
    Points Per Game 67.7 71.9
    Scoring Margin -4.2 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 670-1695 708-1607
    Field Goal Pct .395 .441
3 POINT FG-ATT 133-468 201-584
    3PT FG Pct .284 .344
    3PT Made Per Game 4.9 7.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 355-583 324-477
    FT Pct .609 .679
    FT Made Per Game 13.1 12.0
REBOUNDS 1107 1044
    Rebounds Per Game 41.0 38.7
    Rebounds Margin 2.3 –
ASSISTS 320 424
    Assists Per Game 11.9 15.7
TURNOVERS 352 375
    Turnovers Per Game 13.0 13.9
    Turnovers Margin 0.9 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 1.1
STEALS 193 161
    Steals Per Game 7.1 6.0
BLOCKS 53 106
    Blocks Per Game 2.0 3.9
ATTENDANCE 2,975 3,253
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-213 11-296
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 2-69

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Pace 859 961 8 1828
Opponents 944 992 5 1941

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/13/10 vs Felician W 90-75 72
11/14/10 vs Post University W 57-56 66

* 11/17/10 at Adelphi L 59-90 435
11/19/10 ST. THOMAS AQUINAS W 63-58 350
11/21/10 QUEENS W (OT) 73-70 250

* 11/23/10 SOUTHERN CONN. ST. L 66-82 275
* 11/28/10 ST. ROSE W 84-74 375
* 12/01/10 at Le Moyne W 78-74 148
* 12/04/10 at New Haven L 55-64 232
* 12/07/10 AMERICAN INT'L L 81-84 0

12/14/10 NYACK L 75-76 325
* 01/02/11 at Assumption L 72-83 176
* 01/05/11 at Franklin Pierce W 71-68 53
* 01/08/11 STONEHILL L 48-81 0
* 01/11/11 at St. Anselm L 70-86 260
* 01/15/11 ST. MICHAEL'S W 75-57 0
* 01/19/11 SOUTHERN N.H. W 64-57 225
* 01/22/11 at Merrimack W 77-64 163
* 01/25/11 MASS.-LOWELL L 70-78 375
* 01/29/11 at Bentley L 68-84 0
* 02/02/11 ADELPHI L 53-58 0
* 02/05/11 ASSUMPTION L 65-74 0
* 02/08/11 at So. Connecticut St. L 53-63 677
* 02/12/11 at St. Rose L 59-64 521
* 02/16/11 LE MOYNE L 50-69 375
* 02/19/11 NEW HAVEN W 83-71 425
* 02/23/11 at American Int'l L 69-81 588

* = Conference game



2010-2011 Pace University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 13, 2020)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 7-15   Home: 4-7   Away: 3-8   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
24 Mills, Adrian 20-20 669 33.5 97-282 .344 12-55 .218 84-128 .656 26 43 69 3.5 42 0 42 50 2 25 290 14.5
12 Williams, Keon 22-22 670 30.5 133-260 .512 0-2 .000 43-80 .538 78 165 243 11.0 71 2 13 40 10 21 309 14.0
01 Primus-Devonish, Denzel 22-16 732 33.3 84-218 .385 28-78 .359 82-98 .837 21 46 67 3.0 57 2 107 59 5 28 278 12.6
25 Eismeier, David 21-19 503 24.0 59-179 .330 42-132 .318 7-11 .636 9 55 64 3.0 42 0 20 22 5 17 167 8.0
21 Daley, Delroy 22-15 538 24.5 69-137 .504 0-0 .000 20-56 .357 83 97 180 8.2 68 2 17 32 10 14 158 7.2
10 Merceus, Jonathan 22-7 434 19.7 34-103 .330 0-2 .000 16-44 .364 53 60 113 5.1 37 0 12 20 7 13 84 3.8
02 Smith, Kai 22-5 317 14.4 29-89 .326 16-55 .291 7-9 .778 9 25 34 1.5 24 1 18 18 3 8 81 3.7
22 Alston, Justin 16-1 214 13.4 16-74 .216 6-47 .128 6-11 .545 5 16 21 1.3 12 0 7 7 0 9 44 2.8
03 George, Ahmad 20-5 239 12.0 17-59 .288 9-36 .250 4-8 .500 5 13 18 0.9 17 1 19 17 0 15 47 2.4
04 Frank, Chris 12-0 83 6.9 5-9 .556 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 6 9 15 1.3 14 0 1 1 1 0 12 1.0
Total 22 4399 200.0 543-1410 .385 113-407 .278 271-447 .606 345 560 905 41.1 384 8 256 271 43 150 1470 66.82
Opponents 4403 200.1 575-1312 .438 173-484 .357 283-404 .700 257 621 878 39.9 389 10 340 293 86 130 1606 73.00

Team Statistics PAC2010 OPP
SCORING 1470 1606
    Points Per Game 66.8 73.0
    Scoring Margin -6.2 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 543-1410 575-1312
    Field Goal Pct .385 .438
3 POINT FG-ATT 113-407 173-484
    3PT FG Pct .278 .357
    3PT Made Per Game 5.1 7.9
FREE THROWS-ATT 271-447 283-404
    FT Pct .606 .700
    FT Made Per Game 12.3 12.9
REBOUNDS 905 878
    Rebounds Per Game 41.1 39.9
    Rebounds Margin 1.2 –
ASSISTS 256 340
    Assists Per Game 11.6 15.5
TURNOVERS 271 293
    Turnovers Per Game 12.3 13.3
    Turnovers Margin 1.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 1.2
STEALS 150 130
    Steals Per Game 6.8 5.9
BLOCKS 43 86
    Blocks Per Game 2.0 3.9
ATTENDANCE 2,050 3,253
    Dates-Avg Per Date 11-186 11-296
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Pace 675 795 1470
Opponents 756 850 1606

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/17/10 at  Adelphi L 59-90 435
11/23/10 SOUTHERN CONN. ST. L 66-82 275
11/28/10 ST. ROSE W 84-74 375
12/01/10 at  Le Moyne W 78-74 148
12/04/10 at  New Haven L 55-64 232
12/07/10 AMERICAN INT'L L 81-84 0
01/02/11 at  Assumption L 72-83 176
01/05/11 at  Franklin Pierce W 71-68 53
01/08/11 STONEHILL L 48-81 0
01/11/11 at  St. Anselm L 70-86 260
01/15/11 ST. MICHAEL'S W 75-57 0
01/19/11 SOUTHERN N.H. W 64-57 225
01/22/11 at  Merrimack W 77-64 163
01/25/11 MASS.-LOWELL L 70-78 375
01/29/11 at  Bentley L 68-84 0
02/02/11 ADELPHI L 53-58 0
02/05/11 ASSUMPTION L 65-74 0
02/08/11 at  So. Connecticut St. L 53-63 677
02/12/11 at  St. Rose L 59-64 521
02/16/11 LE MOYNE L 50-69 375
02/19/11 NEW HAVEN W 83-71 425
02/23/11 at  American Int'l L 69-81 588


